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Women / 4 / JR A3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amor Lacey602
WOGA

9.225 9.200 9.7009.850 37.975
3 9T 2 1 1 

1 

Vivienne Pasquier601
Kurt Thomas 

9.400 9.650 9.1009.600 37.750
1 1 4T 10 2 

2 

Addison Fields600
Impact

9.025 9.525 9.5509.500 37.600
5 6 9 2 3 

3 

Jillian Hunefeld613
WOGA

8.600 9.575 9.5009.900 37.575
9T 3 1 3T 4 

4 

Valerie Perdomo656
WOGA

8.600 9.600 9.4009.600 37.200
10T 2 5T 5 5 

5 

Dia Patel607
Denton Gymnastics

9.275 9.250 9.3009.100 36.925
2 8 13 6 6 

6 

Sofia Jaramillo610
WOGA

8.600 9.550 9.2009.525 36.875
11T 4T 8 7 7T

7T

Hadley Korsman611
WOGA

9.000 9.200 9.1259.550 36.875
6 10T 7 9 8T

8T

Liv Burns614
Precision TX

8.750 9.325 9.0009.750 36.825
7 7 3 12T 9 

9 

Anastasia Sanford609
Golden Grip 

8.550 9.050 9.5009.575 36.675
12 12 6 4T 10 

10 

Heidi Hough615
Texas East

8.725 9.150 9.0009.325 36.200
8 11 11 13T 11 

11 

Emily Douk657
WOGA

8.100 9.550 9.0509.400 36.100
14 5T 10 11 12 

12 

Abigail Flachman612
Waxahachie Gym

9.100 8.850 8.2509.250 35.450
4 13T 12 15 13 

13 

Paige Kiddy603
Crossfire

8.450 8.850 9.1758.750 35.225
13 14T 15 8 14 

14 

Skylar Garris606
Golden Grip 

7.650 7.950 8.6008.850 33.050
16 15 14 14 15 

15 

Trinity Wright608
Rock Solid

7.000 7.200 8.0507.950 30.200
17 16 17 16 16 

16 

Olivia Obianwu605
Rogue Athletics

7.800 5.950 7.8008.350 29.900
15 17 16 17 17 

17 
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